
RESULTS
TRA Level 2 - Men 9-10

Trampoline and Tumbling NDP Finals 2019

Ricoh Arena, Coventry

12th -14th July 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

RUSSELL Leon1044 35.3850.0 0.07.600 7.700 8.000 7.5001 7.700

Up'n'Downs Trampoline
Club

0.0 7.600 8.500 8.300 7.7008.000 0.0 36.670

72.055

16.30010.670

15.40010.235

9.700

9.750 7.900

8.600

MCLAREN Andrew1043 35.2350.0 0.07.500 7.600 7.700 8.3002 7.800

Jumpers Trampoline Club 0.0 7.400 7.300 7.400 7.6007.500 0.0 34.340

69.575

14.9009.940

15.5009.735

9.500

10.000 7.900

7.500

STAPLETON Kian Lee1045 35.2350.0 0.07.700 8.000 7.600 8.2003 7.800

Leeds Rebound
Gymnastics Club

0.0 7.000 7.200 7.600 7.6007.200 0.0 33.710

68.945

14.4009.610

15.5009.835

9.700

9.900 7.500

7.200

KELLY-GROSSETT Akaiah552 34.3400.0 0.07.800 7.300 7.500 8.1004 7.600

Sandwell Flyers 0.0 7.300 7.200 7.100 7.3007.400 0.0 34.485

68.825

14.6009.985

15.4009.390

9.900

9.550 7.900

7.300

MCFADDEN Zac1042 33.9550.0 0.07.200 7.500 7.200 7.6005 7.300

Dynamite GC 0.0 7.300 7.600 7.100 7.5007.200 0.0 34.645

68.600

14.60010.245

14.8009.705

9.800

9.450 7.500

7.300

COLE Dominik1040 34.0400.0 0.07.200 7.700 7.500 7.4006 7.300

Phoenix High Flyers 0.0 7.200 7.500 7.300 7.5007.500 0.0 34.040

68.080

15.0009.940

14.9009.240

9.100

9.900 7.500

7.600

HART Arryon1041 24.6350.0 0.05.200 5.400 5.600 5.5007 5.700

Ultimate 0.0 7.300 7.300 7.700 7.6007.700 0.0 34.985

59.620

15.10010.135

11.0006.785

9.750

6.850 5.500

7.500
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